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I

Y.RAVI SHANK^{I,R
GARDEN CONTRACTOR

H. No. 4-1270, Marthanda Na€6r, |,lar lhfeezpet, Near Kondapur, Hyd - 49.
C€n : 801 9300269,089789s924

CASH BILL

,/

la/r/
rws...S;t,O.A. .1... ...f.{-o.P.enl'.

.tA...,...3.
sl.No. 576
oate,."L&./.a s(. eo.a t

S.No, PARTICULARS atv. Rate
AMOUNT

Ps.Rs.

/ /ao4,1 i/-90 2/

o.
EN

DeRle

))e-

0 1 JUl{ 1$11

/a urr4
o$"u "/ t

rw /Dov-<

/i|4" -,,

TOTAL o'D

Authoris€d Signatory

I SHANKAR
Rupees inwards:

rlf
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sJm of AInount {A/O.S.BrC}

Slachinc brll drlall5

trt l\J\ (atl

MPI

5,500.00

1,850.@

4,700.00

1,500.00

sov
Vista Home5

GrandTotal
6,900.00

38,200.00

6

1
16,1

No

l8 05 l02l

I
i
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tNvotcE

lnvoi

(oRlGlNAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Summit Sales LLP ce No

SSLOG2l -22110258 14-Jun-21
Reference No. & Date. Other References

Dated

Logistics Departement
54-18713&4, M G Road
Ranigunj, Secunderabad'
GSTIN/UlN: 36ACQFS2O44C1 27

L-

L
Buyer (Billto)

Modi P.operties Pvt Ltd
54-187 t3 & 4,
Soham Mansion; 2nd Floor; MG Road
Ranigunj i Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN :36AABCM476'1E1ZM
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

Particulars

REVENUE - Registration & Misc Charges - 18% (S)

HSN/SAC

Output CGST
Output SGST

99715s

F

4,000.00
360.00
360.00

Total

Amount

Amount Chargeable (in words)

Indian Rupees Four Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Only

for Sum

Renarks:
Being Registration misc, dcoumentation expenses of GPA
for representing documents in favour of Prabhakar Reddy
for MPL- Mayflower Platinum Developer Share Flats.

Company's PAN j ACQFS2044C

Deciaration
We Oectare ttrat ttris invoice shows the actual price of the

oods described and that all particulars are true and correct

eentratiax State Tax--T-

1997 4 000.00 90/o 360.00
Total 4,000.00

Tax Amount (in words) : lndian Rupees Seven Hundred Twenty Only

Rate Amount Rate Amount
gyo

360.00 360.00 720.00

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : BANK- Yes Bank
A,/c No. : 107063700000074
Branch & IFS Code : Sardar Patel Road & YES 70

55

Total
Tax Amount

360.00 720.00

s

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice s* E

L

HSt'l/SAC Tixable
Value

< 4,720.00
E &olr
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PfBc+IASE DIVISIoN
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Close -PO / W?O

Notes: 1 case amount Io be credited to supplier and the bills total do€s not match prepare W for debit or credit. 2. AttachIn
additional sheets if quantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provlded. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment' . 3. Purchase Officer c approv€ Pos/Wos uPto Rs. 10,0001, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve

all bills ftom 10.000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Altach IV, O{Ece copy of POlfVO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. [n Amount A' exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B

--gc"ntt l-116aS-

Date rr [0lq Prepared by S. SHARVANI

PO / WO Date
06 + LlP0AVO no

Supplier Name
;*6 a61
CgL LP

POAUO amount &8r l*<
Firm./Company

IqP PL
Project 'Uo

Bill No Bill Date Bill amount

I t+t18 o+lslq Lo t ;t+8.
a

3

I

lo,1tl(
DC. DateSI, NO DC ,NO MRN No DC matches MRN

DYes D No

2 tr Yes o No

0Yes tr No

Amount B -Other Credits :_Transportation charges

lo/++tAmount D (D=A+B-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier

&Srt+3AmountE-PO/WOvalue

(explained below)"&,Yes c Excess received F,86ort received n OtherQuantity received as per PO AtrO

Amount F - Diffsrence (A - E): GST- I 8% 2r
o Yes n No (explained below)Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

Excess / short material received

tr Yes tr)fu - wait for bdance mateisl o No (explained below)

o Yes - Rs. /- olidAdvance paid i PDC given (deduct when paying )

cJ1 06 LlPavment - due date

Remarks Uu

Accounts
Manager

AccountantAccounts -
receiver of

bill

MDProcurement
Manager

Purchase
Manager

Purchase
Offrcer

Approved
by

..(
1?1

Sign a-
\(_I

e\
v

10,000/- 7. MD to aPProve all bills above 1.00,000/-

6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs'

SI, NO,

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I 
Amounl C -Other Debits l

I

I

I

l

I

o Approve*--vrirfiin-aeeep+abHimits c No (explained below) 
]

I

I

I

I
I

I

I 
oate I



TAX ]NVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, ll Flooq Soham Mansion. M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / cusromer/ rranspon€r - Copy GSTIN/UNI: }6ACeFS2O44CLZ7
Custrmer Details

Modi Properties Pvt. t,td.

HEAD oFFIcE.5-4- 187/3&4,M.c RoAD sEc'BAD

GSTIN: 36AABCM476IEIZM

Dcscription ofGoods HSN/SAC

9072 - Tiles - Bathroom wall tiles malashiyan brown

l of l : l6-Jun-21

I

4

Invoice No 17198

Invoice Date. 04-05-202t

PO No. 't 6269

PO Date. 08-04-2021

Req ID 6527'7

Req Date 08-04-2021

Ta\ AmtTax%GrossRateQtv

43 2l t.83 9,108.69 l8 1,639.56

SGST

Total Invoice Amount819.78

3

l4

l5

IGST CGST Total Taxable Amount

819.78

Rupees : Ten Thousand Seven Hundred Fourty Eight and Paise Twenty Five Only.

for Summit Sales LLP

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Aulhorised signlory

Loc Req No 182742

L

-..Tr.
T-_---1

I

I

t

r ___ l

l
-l

]

!

r,ror.eo I I
1,639.56

10,718.25



GSTIN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

0,11r"&,l35jj l

Oate 08-04-202rI

9618244433 SupDlyTypa Supply
I

l
*-l

I 9{)12 - I les - Bathroom wall Ules malashiyan brown LT - 43.00
lil INx 15 IN x 8 PIECES - Box€s

2 9074 - Tlles - gathroom rnalashlyan bmwn HL' 10 IN X
1) IN X 8 Pieces - 8oxes

3,9073 - Tiles - Bathroom ryall Ules malashlyan bmwn DK -
' 1C IN X 15 IN x 8 Pieces - Boxes

ary Rate Disqb GST Amolnt
'i

211.83 I 0.00 ,148.25

18.00

24.00

2r1

2t

451

1

83

83

54

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.00, 4t499

999

926

27

03

626

Total Ordar value , , . 24,t73,t
pe.e::,T!e.n}f,Ei

'11y.

Terms ind Conditions :-

Sp.cifErli.n / Eranc Alli&rB 3lulbo Nbo btsfi, Rab p6(Sti Rs. m,o0.,31.00/"16i-, ltrxif-8m7 Sfr.1 2"rt f.l I .U Sn

Pryrrnt Taflns

tu

D.llwy Dab

lhlivery Loc!tior

Panaliy For oehy

Trr8portation Cod

llrrant,

Adv.nce Prid

Afis d.$p,yrtd r.tddn dlf
ln tudd htulbofipdc!.

Yi& h, dry

Hrad moc

5+187/3 t4, ll d fba, ttcn od, S&rds.lB -500m

Pi{rx. 0106633555t

NN

NI

Ni

*-^o*t.' {4q

Pg- 11'*"'t'

r
I
1,t>

f)-r,rl'

;ii,l\-
{>vr I

06rl lemr lYf t€!.ry.bdg b r# fttr not.o.tldr*! bq(S $d $3dcd.rE,eol6(rda b b |O 3d bot pt p&'

Co$rlcl'olr 0.te l'lil

Ia3umrnt Na

S.cur8 Nil

R€mlrt$ Nl

Fot ,rodl P.oi,.i!4 PttI,,.

Auth.fl:., Si9',rt!rY

A(taglcd tna !!.[/a l.arns And coadluoB

fot g/tnrrk s,tct LL.P

Purchase Order
0!-^p.-21 a:2t17 ?i. [!l[!ltiilfiilil[ll

l(ind Attn : HamendnrPrabhakar

Pur:hase Order for the Supply ol follo,nlng ltems.

Item Name

I

18.00 r

18,00 r

I

I
I

I: 4.90ri0 - Trles - Eathr@m floor Jalpur panna - 12 in X 12 in
' Xl:l preces - Bcxes

13.00



Requisition Iorm

,d!])c.

lasc

rcquircd before date

Description

\1 \t,,\\ SIAN BROWN LT

Nii\LAYSiAti BROWN HL

IU

Remrd:: The,.ematerial for ttO 3d floor toileg

Nore 0, rcccrpt ol nuterial al sit€ wrilc inwsrd rumber tnd date in llst 2 criunnts

8

MPPL Date 07-04-? I

HO Time 13.30

Req. No. 18t44 v-
Urgenl

6 szt+ID No.

Size augity Unirs Inward No Da!€

/tp SFT10" x 15" qz
\ t0- x t5' ./ro sr-T \d

l0' x r5" lq srr Dq
12" x 12" ;/:o sr"T \ry

\'1.{.LA\'SI N BRoWN DK

I \tl't. R I'rl\?,lA{

5

I6
I

9 F-\.-2.

fuproved bylv{eenakshi

Sign. & Date07-04-21

I

I
l

l

r__
Ir

I

1l

I Prepare Br

Egll ''" -



16t2021

Received material

From: meenakshi.n. (meenakshi.n@modiproperties.com)

To: prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Cc:' sai@modiproperties.com

Date: Tuesday, June 15,2021,03:35 PM GMT+5:30

To,
Prabhakar sir,
'17198- invoice num.
76269- Po num
Material- Maleysian tiles
Above material received sir,
This is tor your information.

Regards,
Meenakshi.N

Yahoo Mail - Received material

1t1
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--3G^bt.Y{6sd
PURCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Sl. No

Excess / short material received

.lose PO / W?O

Notes: I . In case amount to be credite pplier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attach

additional sheets if quantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve

allbills from 10,000/- to 1,00,000/- .4. Attach JV, Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. ln Amount A, excludu

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

Date: 14.6.21 Prepared by T Bhasker

PO/WO no. ? tt .l-1 PO / WO Date. 3o\.,.\ rr
5s \-Lt PO/WO amount I sl_tSupplier Name

Firm/r ,mpany F\? I r- Project HO
Sl. No Bill No. Bill Date

I \>f.\ L\{ Ll 5t r
2

3

4 I

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): 45\
DC. Date MRN No DC matches MRN

oYes o No

2 trYes n No

3 oYes tr No

Amount B -Other Credits :Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debits :

z-atrAmount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

- )bLtAmount E PO / WO value:

Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-i8% \-\\ \ "ro Yes o Excess receivedg.th6rt received r Other (explained below)Quantity receiYed as per PO /WO

Is difference between PO i Bill acceptable? *Y6G No (explained below)

trt*pprev€tu+ithip-seceprable limits o No (explained below)

No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)CSD

\b\\ t--\

ooYes-Rs. IAdvance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

Payment - due date

St+-t- s_Remarks
d..

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accourtant A ccou r)ls

Mltnager
Purchase
Manager

Procuement
Manager

Approved
by

/r"
Purchase
Officer

Sign:

t\.1 larlDate 14.6.21

l.

Bill amount

I

DC No



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-181/3 &4,llFloor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / rransporter - Copy GSTIN/UM: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7
Customer Details

ModlProperties P\.1. Ltd.

HEAD OFFICE.5.4-I87l3&4,M.G ROAD SEC'BAD

Req ID

GSTIN : 36AABCM416IEIZM

Description ofGoods HSN/SAC

3002 - Cement - PPC - 50kgs - bags 2523

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount

320.60 320.60 Total Invoice Amount

Rupees : Two Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty One and Paise Twenty Only.

l ofl:14-Jun-21

\-

for Summit Sales LLP

lnvoice No. l75l l
lnvoice Date. 3l-05-2021

PO No. 76829

PO Date. 30-04-2021

65807

30-04-2021Req Date

Loc Req No 182808

Qt) Rate Gross Taxo/o Ta,\ Amt

l0 2,290.00 641.20

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction A lhorised signatory

l

2

L-,1 -LI] LI

4

I

5

6

-
l f -=--lr

i

1

8

9

10

ir

t2

i-i-
_-l , _

LL

I

l3
I

t4

l5i

I

2,290.00 
I

, 64t.20

2,931.20

l

6itri 'i
lS le --,L./'



Purchase Order
l4-Jun-21 l:00r04 PM Orlglnal / Ofilce Copy / Pur(hase Dlv.Copy

From Company : Modi Properties Pvt,Ltd.
5-4-tA713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 35AABCM4761E1ZM

-t

l
r Details

SaIes LLP No

5-..1a7/3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad Doc Date

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 9618244433 pplyType

76429

30-04-2021

182808

NO NIL
l

lDate 30-04-2021

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of follor,/ing Items.

1

Item Name aty Rate Diso/o

25.00 229.OO 0.00 7,328.00

Total Order Value , . . 7,324.OO

3002 - Cement - PPC - 50kgs - bags

GST Amount

28.00

Thousa nd Three Hundred Twenty Eiqht Oniy.

Penalig For Delay

Transpodation Cost

Waranty

Advancs Paid

\-, OherTcrms

Complotlon Date

Measurmont

Secunty

Remarts

Terms and Conditions:-

Speclfication , Irand

Payment Tsrm8

Tar

Dellvery DatB

DeliYery Location

All iterE shall b€ of Sd Chakra brand/company

Affer Deliv€ry & PDdudbn of till

lnduded ln fie above pdce

witin 2 days

Head offce

54-1878 & 1, ll nd Floor, M,G,Road, SedndeBbad - 500003

Phone. 01G66335551

Nit

lncluded in $e above pfues

Nit

Nil

We ressve fie righb b he iteflE not onfoming to qty & sp€cs. Harnalidrqes extra 12 Rs por bag..Above oder for 3 flooi punose

Nit

Nil

Nit

Colled malehl lrcm SoVLLP

Fot Itotti Propenies n,LU,

Authorised Si9natory

Accept€d th€ above Terms And Conditloos

Fot Sufirnft Salas LLP

oate 1 J_J-

t-

l

fupE"t 
'

.;+=D_



Ihrs rs tor your informalon sir
Best regards,

\- Meenakshi.N

Yahoo Mail - Material received

Material received

From: meenakshi.n . (meenakshi.n@modiproperties.com)

To: .prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Cc: sai@modiproperties.com

Date: Monday, Juae 14,2021,12:10 PM GMT+5:30

r slt
no.17104 PO no. 76269.

tiles
no-17240 Po no.76858.

sheets fishers and screws
no-1751'l Po no. 76829.
cement 10 bags

We have received these material sir ,and have received new laptop from laxmi ma

6t14D021
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